Montego with Dekko round perforated top Montego HiBoy with footring
ERG International  361 N. Bernoulli Circle, Oxnard, CA 93030  erginternational.com  800.446.1186
m
o
n
t
e
g

safe delivery.
 OPTIONS
•	Metallic Chrome Base – Add $110 list per table
MONTEGO
Montego Series has a welded steel base with a radial arc design.
Available in Cafe and Hi-Boy models. Tops include laminate and
wood veneer.
MONTEGO round  MONTEGO SQUARE MONTEGO Hi-boy
136 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory - For Shipping See Page 6
MONTEGO | CAFE
RADIAL ARC BASE
ROUND
MONTEGO | CAFE | ROUND
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP LAMINATE TOP RESIN EDGE
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9 GRP10 GRP11 GRP12
HMT24D 24" Dia. 40 22" 575 590 636 697 842 880 956 1742 2426 1297 1784 2385
HMT30D 30" Dia. 52 26" 631 651 712 793 986 1037 1138 1983 2708 1359 1855 2458
HMT36D 36" Dia. 60 26" 660 686 762 864 1106 1169 1296 2160 2890 1366 1841 2431
HMT42D 42" Dia. 76 26" 731 762 853 974 1262 1338 1489 2435 3228 1460 1961 2585
HMT48D 48" Dia. 90 38" 839 875 985 1132 1480 1572 1755 2830 3727 1611 2164 2852
HMT54D 54" Dia. 95 38" 966 1014 1155 1344 1793 1911 2147 3360 4358 1761 2343 3071
HMT60D 60" Dia. 112 38" 1064 1120 1286 1507 2033 2172 2448 3768 4843 1875 2479 3237
SQUARE
MONTEGO | CAFE | SQUARE
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP LAMINATE TOP RESIN EDGE
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9 GRP10 GRP11 GRP12
HMT24S 24" Sq. 43 22" 580 595 643 706 855 894 973 1764 2451 1302 1789 2391
HMT2430S 24x30 Sq. 48 22" 599 617 670 740 908 952 1041 1851 2551 1321 1810 2413
HMT30S 30" Sq. 57 26" 631 651 712 793 986 1037 1138 1983 2708 1359 1855 2468
HMT36S 36" Sq. 76 26" 660 686 762 864 1106 1169 1296 2160 2890 1366 1841 2431
HMT42S 42" Sq. 95 38" 794 826 922 1051 1357 1437 1598 2628 3494 1566 2117 2800
HMT48S 48" Sq. 112 38" 871 911 1030 1190 1569 1668 1868 2975 3893 1643 2198 2889
MONTEGO | HI-BOY
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP LAMINATE TOP RESIN EDGE
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9 GRP10 GRP11 GRP12
HMTH24D 24" Dia. 63 22" 808 823 869 930 1075 1113 1189 2325 3330 1764 2507 3414
HMTH30D 30" Dia. 73 26" 858 879 940 1021 1214 1264 1366 2552 3590 1814 2560 3472
HMTH36D 36" Dia. 86 26” 1020 1045 1122 1224 1465 1529 1656 3059 4283 2086 2956 4017
MONTEGO | CAFE | RECTANGLE
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP LAMINATE TOP RESIN EDGE
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9 GRP10 GRP11 GRP12
HMT2448 24x48 Sq. 80 30" 763 789 865 966 1206 1270 1396 2415 3287 1574 2163 2890
HMT2460 24x60 Sq. 90 2-22" 1127 1155 1240 1352 1620 1691 1832 3381 4733 2272 3230 4398
HMT3048 30x48 Sq. 95 38" 790 818 902 1013 1279 1349 1489 2534 3424 1600 2191 2920
HMT3060 30x60 Sq. 95 2-22" 1261 1294 1392 1523 1835 1917 2081 3808 5312 2494 3551 4839
RECTANGLE
ROUND
Note: When optional base finish is required, please multiply upcharge by 2 for tables supported with an extra base.